
UNDERGRADUATE 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 OTHER TOTAL

FT PT FT PT FT PT

Camden Arts & Sciences 659 877 533 364 7 42 2482 842 187 1203 250

Sch. of Nursing (RBHS) 179 415 170 100 21 885 125 8 592 160

Continuous Education 1 93 94 16 22 7 49

EJ Bloustein School of Planning 36 62 21 2 1 122 26 8 77 11

Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 219 220 199 205 16 859 317 1 536 5

Mason Gross School of the Arts 136 169 172 220 20 717 268 8 426 15

Newark Coll. of Arts & Sciences 682 1059 704 933 16 0 3394 1210 189 1731 264

Rutgers Business School (NB) 631 978 824 719 18 3170 1736 49 1336 49

Rutgers Business School (NK) 605 940 407 444 10 1 2407 1140 213 835 219

School of Engineering 819 1028 967 754 10 16 3594 2595 153 822 24

School of Arts & Sciences 4796 6731 4901 4008 16 220 20672 9441 701 10005 525

School of Business (CM) 302 503 261 137 6 7 1216 578 156 370 112

Sch of Criminal Justice 144 243 91 132 2 0 612 258 38 276 40

Sch. Environmental/Biological Sci. 695 1123 708 791 1 23 3341 1179 115 1913 134

Sch. Management & Labor Rel. 117 155 105 11 7 1 396 126 55 119 96

Sch. of Nursing (CM) 375 216 105 68 1 765 114 25 478 148

Sch. of Health Related Prof. 197 230 85 72 20 9 613 46 51 222 280 4 10

Sch. Public Affairs & Admin. 40 68 46 29 0 183 63 7 93 20

University College (CM) 79 200 38 14 0 331 74 36 142 79

University College (NK) 57 156 31 14 571 829 47 305 100 377

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE 10549 15153 10388 9033 294 205 1060 46682 20201 2327 21283 2857 4 10

GRAD & PROFESSIONAL TOTAL MALE FEMALE NO GENDER REPT'D

FT PT FT PT FT PT FT PT FT PT

Continuous Education 0 18 18 0 5 0 13

EJ Bloustein School of Planning 179 29 0 10 218 96 14 83 25

Ernest Mario Sch. of Pharmacy (RBHS) 389 0 389 141 0 248 0

Grad. Sch. Appl. & Prof. Psych. 133 38 0 13 184 41 12 92 39

Graduate School of Education 298 369 13 279 959 70 157 241 491

School of Social Work 1177 538 6 84 1805 168 78 1015 544

Graduate School (CM) 194 300 1 35 530 85 127 110 208

Graduate School (NB) 2362 1789 11 102 4264 1385 996 988 895

Graduate School (NK) 435 351 3 65 854 198 207 240 209

Mason Gross School of the Arts 139 159 298 73 71 66 88

Rutgers Business School (NK) 528 1362 0 52 1942 336 817 192 597

Sch.of Mgmt & Labor Relations 166 142 1 12 321 50 33 117 121

Sch of Public Affairs & Admin. 189 355 0 10 554 73 141 116 224

Sch.of Comm. & Info. 89 217 0 14 320 18 37 71 194

School of Business (CM) 67 292 1 4 364 45 172 23 124

School of Criminal Justice 19 6 1 4 30 9 7 11 3

Sch. of Law (CM)(128,160,114,78) 420 60 480 264 33 156 27

Sch. of Law (NK)(182,200,188,47,8) 472 145 2 6 625 274 85 200 66

School of Nursing (RBHS) 162 573 1 6 742 17 82 146 497

School of Nursing (CM) 6 43 0 15 64 1 8 5 50

Sch. of Health Related Prof. (RBHS) 558 552 2 20 1132 191 176 368 389 1 7

Grad. Sch. of Biomedical Sci. (RBHS) 565 130 1 5 701 264 69 302 65 1

School of Public Health (RBHS) 131 224 1 12 368 37 65 95 171

School of Dental Medicine (RBHS) 485 0 485 227 0 258 0

NJ Medical School (RBHS) 711 1 712 425 0 286 1

RW Johnson Medical School (RBHS) 626 1 627 270 0 356 1

Biopharm (RBHS 11 0 11 3 0 7 0 1

TOTAL GRADUATE & PROFESSIONAL 10500 7676 55 766 18997 4761 3392 5792 5042 2 8

TOTAL COLLEGE CREDIT STUDENTS 65679

DEGREE CANDIDATE OTHER
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MALE FEMALE NO GENDER REPT'D



Camden New Brunswick

Camden Arts & Sciences 2482 Continuous Education 94

School of Business(CM) 1216 EJ Bloustein School of Planning 122

Camden School of Nursing (CM) 765 Mason Gross School of the Arts 717

University College (CM) 331 Rutgers Business School (NB) 3170

Total Undergraduate 4794 Sch. Environmental/Biological Sci. 3341

Sch. Management & Labor Rel. 396

Graduate School (CM) 530 School of Arts & Sciences 20672

School of Business (CM) 364 School of Engineering 3594

School of Law(CM)(128,160,114,78) 480 Sch. of Health Related Prof. (RBHS) 613

Camden School of Nursing (CM) 64 Sch. of Nursing (RBHS) 885

Total Graduate 1438 Ernest Mario School of Pharmacy (RBHS) 859

Total Undergraduate 34463

Total 6232

Continuous Education 18

Newark EJ Bloustein School of Planning 218

Newark Coll. of Arts & Sciences 3394 Grad. Sch. Appl. & Prof. Psych. 184

Rutgers Business School (NK) 2407 Graduate School (NB) 4264

Sch of Criminal Justice 612 Graduate School of Education 959

Sch. Public Affairs & Admin. 183 Mason Gross School of the Arts 298

University College (NK) 829 Sch.of Comm. & Info. 320

Total Undergraduate 7425 Sch.of Mgmt & Labor Relations 321

School of Social Work 1805

Graduate School (NK) 854 Ernest Mario Sch. of Pharmacy (RBHS) 389

Rutgers Business School (NK) 1942 NJ Medical School (RBHS) 712

Sch of Public Affairs & Admin. 554 Grad. Sch. of Biomedical Sci. (RBHS) 701

School of Criminal Justice 30 RW Johnson Medical School (RBHS) 627

Sch. of Law(NK)(182,200,188,47,8) 625 Sch. of Health Related Prof. (RBHS) 1132

Total Graduate 4005 School of Dental Medicine (RBHS) 485

School of Nursing (RBHS) 742

Total 11430 School of Public Health (RBHS) 368

Biopharma (RBHS) 11

Total Undergraduate 13554

Total 48017

FULL TIME PART TIME TOTAL

MALE 24962 5719 30681

FEMALE 27075 7899 34974

NOT REPT'D 6 18 24

TOTAL 52043 13636 65679
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